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CB   EX-PROOF    ROHS   

Yuyao Mingtong Electric Appliance CO.,LTD is located in Ningbo of China, nearly next to Ningbo 

Port or Shanghai port.

Our company manufacture all kinds of thermostats and different refrigeration spare parts. Products 

mainly used in refrigerator, freezer, A/C, water cooler, showcase, bottle cooler,water dispenser, water 

heater, washing machine, oven etc.

The company has team of highly skilled professionals.it also have advance automatic temperature 

detection equipments, experiment instruments,detection instruments and measure instruments. Company 

has got many certificate like: UL,TUV,CE,CQC,ROHS,CB,ISO9001,EX-PROOF. 

   Our company have already entered in international markets while being sold in domestic markets. 

Nowadays,our products have been exported to Europe, Amercia, South Amercia, South Africa ,Southeast 

Asia and Africa etc. 

      Mingtong will be dedicated to provide service for all the customer in the world.
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TPM-10 TPM-30

TPM-900
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THERMOMETER-1

THERMOMETER-2AC-1
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TMDF702ZD1 TMDF702ZH2 TMDF603AD1TMDF706SC

TMDE802PJ1

TMDJ521ZC1 TMDJ625RN9 TD-20C

TMDF702ZD1 TMDF702ZH2 DEFORST TIMER-1TMDF706SC

MTF-1 MTF-2 MTF-3 MTF-4

MTF-5 MTF-6 MTF-7 MTF-8

GH-1 GH-2 GH-3 GH-4

GH-5 GH-6 GH-7 GH-8

TMDC-4TMDC-3TMDC-2TMDC-1

TMDE625-1

M8322 M8308 M8431

TMDE706SC TMDE1 DBZ912EG2 TMDE2
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MTJ-1 MTJ-2

MTJ-3 MTJ-4 MTJ-5 MTJ-6

MTJ-7 MTJ-8 MTJ-9 MTJ-10

MTJ-11 MTJ-12 KCD2 KCD3

MTF-9 MTF-10 MTF-11 MTF-12

MTF-13 MTF-14
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HINGE-1 HINGE-2WATER BOX ELECTRIC BOX

CIGAR LIGHTER SHELF  HOLDER

LOCK-1 LOCK-2 LOCK-3

FREEZER WHEEL-1 FREEZER WHEEL-2
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50
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PLASTIC PROFILE LAMP-1

SWITCH-2

SWITCH-5

SWITCH-1 SWITCH-3 SWITCH-4

LED LIGHT-1

LAMP HOLDER
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LAMP BOX-6

LAMP BOX-7

LAMP BOX-5

LAMP BOX-8

LAMP BOX-9 LAMP BOX-10

LAMP BOX-3 LAMP BOX-4

LAMP BOX-2

PANEL-1 PANEL-2

PANEL-3 PANEL-4 PANEL-5

PANEL-6 PANEL-7

LED LIGHT-2 LAMP BOX-1
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L:320mm L:352mm L:300mm L:320mm

L:335mm L:335mm L:358mm L:309mm

L:325mm L:335mm L:339mm L:325mm

L:355mm L:335mm L:335mm L:335mm

L:280mm L:300mm L:360mm L:320mm

HANDLE-1 HANDLE-2 HANDLE-3 HANDLE-4

HANDLE-5 HANDLE-6 HANDLE-7 HANDLE-8

HANDLE-9 HANDLE-10 HANDLE-11 HANDLE-12

HANDLE-13 HANDLE-14 HANDLE-15 HANDLE-16

HANDLE-17 HANDLE-18 HANDLE-19 HANDLE-20
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MTR-1 MTR-2

MTR-3MTR-3 MTR-4MTR-4

MTR-5 MTR-6 MTR-7 MTR-8

MTR-9 MTR-10 MTR-11 MTR-12

MTG-1 MTG-2 MTG-3

MTG-4 MTG-5 MTG-6

MTD-1 MTL-1
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MTL-2 MTB-1
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FILTER DRIERACCESS VALVE A/C FILTERACCUMULATOR

COPPER SPUN WELDED FILTER DRIER-1 WELDED FILTER DRIER-2 NUT
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Refrigeration tools and pipe tools such as: tube cutters, flaring tools, tube expanders, flaring tools for 
expanding tube, tube benders, pipe dies, pipe bending spring pinch-off   pliers, ratchet wrench, etc. 
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CT-338 3-22mm MC-30 MC-32

MC-274 MC-35 MC-22 BK-0822

MC-16 MC-2010 TOOL-1 TOOL-2

PC-801 PC-802 PC-803 PC-804

PC-805 PC-806 MC-50 MC-888

Disp Oll charge Cooling Motor type Cooling 
capacity C.o.p Running 

power
Running 
currentModel Power

V/Hz

220-240/50

110-115/60

127/60

220-240/50

110-115/60

127/60

220-240/50

110-115/60

127/60

220-240/50

110-115/60

127/60

220-240/50

220-240/50

W

68

76

76

86

94

94

62

70

70

80

88

88

95

115

Rated 
curent

A

0.60

1.10

1.10

0.74

1.25

1.20

0.58

1.00

1.00

0.70

1.20

1.05

0.75

0.88

W/W

0.93

1.00

1.00

0.93

0.98

0.98

0.91

0.97

0.98

0.91

0.98

0.98

1.00

1.00

W

108

105

108

135

125

130

104

97

105

130

125

128

145

156

A

0.77

1.25

1.38

0.95

1.55

1.55

0.75

1.20

1.35

0.90

1.50

1.50

0.95

1.05

3cm mL

3.08

3.68

3.00

3.60

4.30

5.10

180

180

180

180

200

200

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

RSIR

RSIR

RSIR

RSIR

RSIR

RSIR

COPPER AND ALUMINUM COIL

ALL COPPER COIL

Power supply

220V-240V 50Hz

220V-240V 50Hz

220V-240V 50Hz

220V-240V 50Hz

Cooling 

capacity

65W

85W

110W

125W

Rated 

power

52W

65W

82W

90W

Rated 

current

0.36A

0.47A

0.54A

0.56A

COP

1.25

1.3

1.35

1.36

Motor 

type

RSIR

RSIR

RSIR

RSIR

Running 

capacitor

Starting

relay

Cooling 

type

PTC

PTC

PTC

PTC ST

ST

ST

ST/

/

/

/

R134a-LBP Compressor Technology Data

R600a-LBP Compressor Technology Data

QD30LW

QD36LW

QD30

QD36

QD43

QD51

QD43

Model

QD52

QD65

QD75

3231
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Parts for washing wachine, tractor,dranage pump Parts for washing wachine, tractor,dranage pump

MTX-1 MTX-2 MTX-3

MTX-4 MTX-5 MTX-6

MTX-7 MTX-8 MTX-9

MTX-10 MTX-11 MTX-12

MTX-13 MTX-14 MTX-15

MTX-16 MTX-17 MTX-18

MTX-19 MTX-20 MTX-21

MTX-22 MTX-23 MTX-24

MTX-25 MTX-26 MTX-27

MTX-28 MTX-29 MTX-30

MTX-31 MTX-32 SXY2200

SXY2100 SXY2288

3433



Gas torch used in various industrial processer,water piping,cable joint production,welding operation,mold heating,metal 
jewelry,heating thawed,cattle hair removal,sheet metal processing etc.it's an indispensable tool for hiking camping 
barbecue. 

Gas torch used in various industrial processer,water piping,cable joint production,welding operation,mold heating,metal 
jewelry,heating thawed,cattle hair removal,sheet metal processing etc.it's an indispensable tool for hiking camping 
barbecue. 
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MT915 MT918

MT801

MT900

MT802

MT803

A

B

/

MT201/MT812

MT810/MT811

MT201 MT810

MT811 MT812

MT807

MT808

/

MT807

MT808

MT805 BT-170

DBT-02 MT218

170x40x70(mm)

350g

320x40x62(mm)

197g 285g
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